SCREW TERMINAL TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
AL
UM
INU
M E
LE
CT
RO

φD×L(mm)
tan
20℃, 120Hz
Ripple current
(Arms)
85℃, 120Hz
ESR(typ.)
(m )
20℃, 100Hz
Z max
(m )
20℃, 10kHz
ESL(typ.)
(nH) Product name
400
13,000 77×148 0.70 13.0 26 27 24 HCGW22G133YE148PH
16,000 77×188 0.70 15.5 21 22 24 HCGW22G163YE188PH
18,000 90×150 0.70 16.4 19 20 24 HCGW22G183YF150PH
23,000 90×190 0.70 19.8 15 16 24 HCGW22G233YF190PH
33,000 90×268 0.70 27.5 10 11 24 HCGW22G333YF268PH
450
10,000 77×148 0.70 10.9 40 42 24 HCGW22W103YE148PH
14,000 77×188 0.70 13.8 29 30 24 HCGW22W143YE188PH
15,000 90×150 0.70 14.3 27 29 24 HCGW22W153YF150PH
20,000 90×190 0.70 17.6 20 21 24 HCGW22W203YF190PH
30,000 90×268 0.70 24.9 13 14 24 HCGW22W303YF268PH
500
7,500 77×148 0.70 9.5 47 48 24 HCGW22H752YE148PH
10,000 77×188 0.70 11.7 36 38 24 HCGW22H103YE188PH
11,000 90×150 0.70 12.2 33 34 24 HCGW22H113YF150PH
15,000 90×190 0.70 15.3 24 25 24 HCGW22H153YF190PH
22,000 90×268 0.70 21.3 16 17 24 HCGW22H223YF268PH